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. Winners Report
Accutime CDRA Super Pro

Winners Losers

Accutime Winners Report - CDRA Super Pro (Round: 1 of TT)

Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 1969 NashM .0388 6.5167 102.20 5150 Garner C -.0144 6.3371 108.38
2) 508A .0213 5.3233 128.94 9155 Nash H -.0082 6.3123 108.64
3) 1953 Brown .0033 5.5194 124.69 1776 Givans D .0226 5.8696 116.64
4) 1694 Ricketson M .0261 5.9151 116.88 5844 -.0227 7.1801 95.40
5) 4114 .0142 6.9301 98.43 063 -.0095 6.7852 99.62
6) 599  White R .0166  4.8941 141.38 4458 .0295 5.3254 127.95
7) 201 .0018 5.7838 117.99 1791 .0254  7.2107 96.30
8) 3324 HallK .0189 5.3234 127.95 47 .0207 7.2567 96.94
9) 1689 NashB .0106 5.5490 121.79 5924 .0172 5.7148 119.40
10) 416 Bridgewater .0153  4.8156 143.45 490D -.0189 5.6992 123.25
11) 7496 Beyer JrB .0440 5.0729 135.18 5180 Nash H .0783 9.3485 47.91
12) 9X13 Harless J .0342 5.4162 125.21 585G -.0154 5.0352 137.91
13) 4821 .2569 6.5415 105.02 4911 .0184  7.7268 87.69
14) 578M .0353 5.0059 137.49 219 .0089 5.7298 119.17
15) 5651 .0121  4.9981 139.32 4236 Robinson K .0130 5.0938 134.57
16) 1451 4370 5.4485 125.94 9909 Wood L LB3A
17) 9909 Wood L .1782 6.4149 108.91 BYE
18) 5166 .0385 4.8649 142.72 7528 .0824 5.1686 135.22
19) 4906 Robinson T .0038 5.2716 128.68 5273 .0573 5.3786 129.12
20) XX58 Pershall R .0281 5.9311 115.89 6887 Nash C .0031 6.0789 114.33
21) 5772 Solomon J -.0020 4.7686 144.79 5165 Taylor B -.0042 5.9640 116.46
22) 465 .0324  5.3382 128.50 5252 Michael C -.0078 6.1391 112.70
23) 5324 Damico C .0295 5.9031 116.04 5088 Spencer J -.0075 5.5924 123.76
24) 5480 GermannJ .0240  4.8897 140.80 3611 Trammell C -.0147 5.2319 131.93
25) 402W Weatherly B .0262 6.0725 111.94 5021 Poe K -.0013 5.3246 127.33
26) 411 Munson D .0479  4.9637 138.21 5009 Rosenthal D .0003 5.7626 118.33
27) 4158 Garner M -.0042 5.3449 128.57 3621 Trammell W -.0065 4.9200 140.45
28) 5522 Dilday G .0189  4.7657 145.35 5241 Hall T .0060 5.4336 125.31
29) 5235 Kreutzer R .0121 5.1887 132.98 5919 Smith R -.0164 4.9448 139.45
30) 4024 .0489 6.0417 112.98 X7 Kunkel J .0305 7.0775 96.50
31) 420 .0010 5.0480 136.45 5431 Brown G .0212 6.1117 95.36
32) 586 Knight T .0300 4.7121 146.34 415 .0327  4.8848 142.63
33) 7203 Marcum Il L .0112 5.0348 137.78 5801 -.0058 5.1150 133.89
34) 5409 Town L .0212  4.5907 151.41 5427 Umholtz K .0085 5.2697 131.20
35) 4428 Rees S .0113 5.0848 136.32 7276 Huffman C .0021 6.5418 105.29
36) D538 PeakJ .0068 5.3734 126.55 500 Kubick P .0759 6.6494 104.48
37) 5682 .0000 4.8210 142.68 5341 .0297 5.4463 128.76
38) 5567 Driskell M .0215 4.7763 145.91 5180 Nash H .0587 6.5383 104.77
39) 1620 Nash M .0467 5.4938 125.87 E496 .0187 7.6743 91.06
40) 5250 .0107 4.9646 137.78 5018 Zafran M .0209 6.2046 111.19
41) 548  Gilmore B -.0011 5.9786 114.21 377X -.0187 5.0369 136.86
42) 507  Williams T .1064  4.8952 140.54 BYE
43) 5856 Clendening B 0145 47712 144.69 BYE
44) 4192 Fuller S .0332 5.0303 136.61 5994 Zeller K -.1263 4.6041 150.45
45) 5603 Lawson D .0019 5.0189 136.86 BYE
46) 5410 Garrison M .0246 49959 138.33 BYE
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Accutime Winners Report - CDRA Super Pro (Round: 2 of TT)

Car# Name

1969
508A
3324
217
1689
1791
063
201
5009

10) 1451
11) XX58
12) 1776
13) 7496
14) 5165
15) 5651
16) 5919
17) 4192
18) 578M
19) 5994
20) 411

21) 5273
22) 5924
23) 416

24) 585G
25) 350

26) 1953
27) 7203
28) 5567
29) 5480
30) 5088
31) 5522
32) 5856
33) 3621
34) 377X
35) 5341
36) 5410
37) D538
38) 5409
39) 1620
40) 548

41) 5383
42) 420

43) 350

44) 5603
45) 4357

Walker B
Watkins J
Hall K
Brown R
Nash B
Stevens D
Birch B
Dixon T
Rosenthal D
Brown P
Pershall R
Givans D
Beyer Jr B
Taylor B
Beeny S
Lawyer J
Fuller S
Hook J
Zeller K
Munson D
Carter J
Craine Jr M
Bridgewater

Theiss E
Brown J
Marcum 111 L
Driskell M
Germann J
Spencer J
Dilday G
Clendening B
Trammell W
Stevenson C
Yockey A
Billings M
Peak J
Town L
Nash M
Gilmore B
Thomas D
Lawyer J
Theiss E
Lawson D
Maples J

RT

ET

MPH

Car#

1694
9X13
9155
599
5150
490D
47
420
4114
6887
5180
5844
5165

4236
9909
2528
5241
5772
4158
5324
5252
5166
507

4821

465
5427
402W
4906
5021
5018
586
4911
3611
5801
7276
415
E496
5682
4428
5431
5235
X7

Name

Ricketson M
Harless J
Nash H
White R
Garner C
Dancer S
Burks J
Lawyer J
Moore T
Nash C
Nash H
Hutinett J
Taylor B

Robinson K
Wood L
Schorr H
Hall T
Solomon J
Garner M
Damico C
Michael C
Carter B
Williams T
Hindes C

Wiegers C
Umbholtz K
Weatherly B
Robinson T
Poe K
Zafran M
Knight T
Weeks J
Trammell C

Huffman C
Fuller T
Laster Jr G
Boehmer R
Rees S
Brown G
Kreutzer R
Kunkel J

RT

-.0030
.0236
-.0034
-.3753
-.0123
-.0006
-.0030
-.0263
.0198
.0131
.0758
.0956
23.6487
BYE
-.0057
.0087
.0179
.0193
-.0011
-.0057
.0249
.0241
-.1567
.0158
.1283
BYE
.0155
.0261
-.0327
-.3687
.0164
.0081
-.0101
-.4999
-.0134
.0141
.0307
.0033
.0292
-.0214
.0077
.0158
-.0216
.0041
BYE
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4.8762

ET

5.9363
5.4229
6.3374
4.8902
6.3362
5.6651
7.2355

6.8794
6.0748
6.6743
7.1584

5.1100
6.3328
5.1577
5.4249
4.7742
5.3496
5.8968
6.1385
4.8696
5.8724
6.5988

5.2315
5.2653
6.0980
5.6434
5.3054
6.2165
4.6959
7.9377
5.2286
5.0986
6.5207
4.8918
7.6646
4.8119
5.0739
5.5612
5.1881
7.0966

140.89

MPH

116.07
125.21
108.33
141.87
108.75
120.13
96.94

99.01
114.21
102.93
95.00

134.29
109.06
135.34
125.17
145.16
128.87
116.07
112.81
142.50
90.13

104.02

133.85
130.81
111.77
128.98
128.79
111.14
146.82
84.76

132.47
134.65
105.02
142.05
90.85

142.86
136.53
122.32
132.90
96.24
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Low ET: (5409 - Town L) 4.5823 Top MPH: (5409 - Town L) 151.52 Best RT: (5567 - Driskell M) .0004

Accutime Winners Report - CDRA Super Pro (Round: 1 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 5409 TownlL 4.58 .0016  4.7460 123.19 4024  Allen B 6.04 .0623 6.5929 102.69
2) 548  Gilmore B 5.96 .0000 5.9778 114.45 E496 LasterJrG 7.65 .0066  7.6624 91.06
3) 508A Watkins J 5.29 .0149  5.3145 129.27 1969 Walker B 6.48 -.0271 6.5257 103.81
4) 1953 Brown ] 5.52 .0022  5.5496 121.95 4821 Hindes C 6.58 .0345 6.6091 104.21
5) 1689 Nash B 5.55 .0395  5.5650 120.68 5165 Taylor B 5.95 .0274  5.9354 117.19
6) 1694 Ricketson M 5.92 .0177  5.9301 116.22 1791 Stevens D 7.21  -.3085

7) 500 Kubick P 6.64 .0420 6.6400 104.26 507  Wililams T  4.88 2337  5.8430 123.97

8) 9909 Wood L 6.32 .0773  6.3514 106.99 9155 Nash H 6.31 1332 6.3186 108.38
9) 5150 GarnerC 6.33 .0187 6.3346 107.45 6887 Nash C 6.07 .0664  6.0585 114.27
10) 5480 GermannJ 4.88 0222  4.8879 140.54 4110 Moore C 497 -3181 5.5368 133.57
11) 1620 Nash M 5.47 .0278  5.4892 124.28 5844  Hutinett J 7.14  .0288  7.1663 94.72

12) 3324 Hall K 5.33 .0089  5.4489 110.57 5018 Zafran M 6.19 1472 6.2330 110.73
13) 5021 Poe K 5.29 .0034 5.2981 127.59 5088 SpencerJ 5.57 .0058  5.5652 123.90

14) 5522 Dilday G 474  .0037 4.7667 145.82 490D Dancer S 565 -.0020 5.6858 122.65
15) 402W Weatherly B 6.07 .0027 6.0806 110.32 7496 BeyerJrB  5.07 .0193 5.0615 134.81
16) 3621 Trammell W 4.92 .0106  4.9203 135.95 1451 Brown P 5.43 .0341  5.4522 124.21

17) 5801 5.10 .0156  5.1158 133.73 5603 Lawson D 500 -.0066 5.0107 137.28
18) 465  WiegersC  5.23 .0210 5.2316 127.15 5431 Brown G 5.56 .0504 5.5776 119.36
19) 585G Gear R 5.01 .0485  5.2901 102.37 201 Dixon T 580 2.4143 7.3191 84.22

20) 415 Fuller T 4.89 .0028  4.9130 141.87 3611 TrammellC 5.23 .0272  5.2269 131.66
21) 586 Knight T 4.69 .0100 4.7009 142.72 4158 Garner M 534 .0402 5.3470 128.35
22) 5241 Hall T 5.42 .0071  5.4313 125.14 7276 HuffmanC 6.51 .0249  6.5197 104.87

23) 5919 LawyerJ 494  .0348 4.9432 135.87 5341 Yockey A 541 .0682  5.4296 128.79
24) 5252 Michael C 6.13 .0063  6.1318 113.01 420 Lawyer J 504 -.0045 5.0334 136.12

25) D538 PeakJ 535 .0162 5.3610 127.37 4911 WeeksJ 7.70 -.4999 7.6061 87.19
26) 578M Hook J 498 .0086 4.9950 128.21 4114 Moore T 6.88 .0377  6.8937 99.08
27) 5235 KreutzerR 5.18 .0210 5.2201 131.89 7203 Marcum III'L 508 -.1537 5.0319 137.91
28) 5856 Clendening B 4.75  .0033  4.8148 134.05 063  BirchB 6.78 .2894  6.6983 100.63

29) 5772 SolomonJ  4.77  .0124  4.7799 144.93 9X13 HarlessJ 541 -.0001 5.4100 125.59
30) 5427 UmholtzK 526 .0143 5.2596 129.57 5009 Rosenthal D 5.77 .0123  5.7686 117.99
31) 5651 BeenyS 499 .0220 4.9903 137.28 5324 Damico C 589 .0079  5.9081 115.92
32) 377X Stevenson C 5.04 .0136 5.0597 136.20 1776 Givans D 585 .0224 5.7977 118.61
33) XX58 Pershall R 594 .0169 5.9400 115.27 4357 Maples J 538 .0198 5.3740 115.53

34) 4428 Rees S 5.08 .0038  5.1134 129.35 7528 Schorr H 514 .0384  5.1587 135.22
35) 5924 CraineJrM 5.71 .0024  5.7314 118.89 5994 Zeller K 4.60 .0167  4.6161 143.68
36) X7 Kunkel J 7.10 .0014  7.1239 95.56 5410 Billings M 4.98 .0463  4.9966 138.80
37) 350 Theiss E 5.33 .0012  5.3746 128.06 599  White R 4.88 .0215  4.8772 142.09
38) 5383 ThomasD  4.87 .0087 4.8795 140.98 217 Brown R 571 -1699 5.7306 118.83
39) 47 Burks J 7.22 .0052  7.2546 96.71 416 Bridgewater 4.91 .0937 4.8143 141.64
40) 5273 CarterJ 5.38 .0309 5.3970 126.62 5166 Carter B 4.87 .0215  4.9281 139.88
41) 4906 Robinson T 5.26 .0071  5.2745 128.72 4192 Fuller S 5.05 .0088  5.0730 128.87
42) 5567 Driskell M 477  -.0005 4.7613 146.58 4236 Robinson K 5.09 -.0211 5.0711 134.69
43) 5682 Boehmer R 4.81 .0605  4.8232 142.23 BYE

Low ET: (5994 - Zeller K) 4.6161 Top MPH: (5567 - Driskell M) 146.58 Best RT: (548 - Gilmore B) .0000

Accutime Winners Report - CDRA Super Pro (Round: 2 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
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1) 1689 Nash B 5.56 .0036  5.7751 105.39 4024 Allen B 6.04 .0782 6.4954 107.32
2) 5409 TownL 4.58 .0160 4.6017 150.80 5844  Hutinett J 7.15 .0392  7.1083 95.56

3) 1620 Nash M 5.48 .0102  5.4856 126.33 E496 LasterJrG 7.66 .0040 7.6431 091.26

4) 508A WatkinsJ 531 .0065 5.3041 129.35 5431 Brown G 558 -.0143 6.0022 113.15
5) 9155 Nash H 6.31 .0167 6.3228 108.56 1953 BrownJ 5.52 .0232  5.5660 124.21
6) 7496 BeyerJrB 5.06 .0170  5.0682 131.89 1694 Ricketson M 5.92 .0010  5.9573 115.95
7) 5480 GermannJ 4.88 .0331 4.8860 140.32 585G Gear R 5.02 .0246  5.0454 137.15
8) 3324 HallK 5.32 .0137  5.3299 127.41 5150 Garner C 6.32 .0084  6.3438 108.67

9) 1969 Walker B 6.51 .0173  6.5114 103.47 4821 Hindes C 6.59 .0377  6.5837 104.77
10) 5165 Taylor B 5.93 .0181  5.9426 117.19 7203 Marcum 1L 5.03 -.4999 4.6599 138.12

11) 6887 Nash C 6.05 .0221 6.0919 113.84 420  LawyerJ 502 .0317 5.0646 135.71
12) 5341 Yockey A 542 .0058  5.4403 128.50 4192 Fuller S 503 .0511 5.0312 136.70
13) 9909 Wood L 6.32 .0091 6.3419 108.59 5088 Spencer J 556  .0218 5.5747 124.07
14) 415  Fuller T 491 .0129 4.9261 138.89 3611 TrammellC 5.22  .0155 5.2369 131.81
15) 1451 Brown P 544 .0140 5.4577 123.63 465 WiegersC 5.22 .0205 5.2179 133.85
16) 5021 PoeK 529 .0326  5.2988 128.98 490D Dancer S 566 .0089 5.6541 120.13

17) 4110 Moore C 4.97 .0643  4.9975 137.53 5603 Lawson D 500 -.0162 5.0171 137.53
18) 5522 Dilday G 4.76 .0017  4.7638 145.49 5018 Zafran M 6.20 -.0078 6.2225 110.89

19) D538 PeakJ 5.35 .0536  5.3550 126.90 402W Weatherly B 6.07  -.0044 7.3012 79.34

20) 586 Knight T 4.69 .0196  4.7043 146.39 500 Kubick P 6.64 .0463 6.6185 104.68
21) 4158 Garner M 534 .0304 5.3333 129.01 5241 Hall T 533 -.0820 5.4413 125.07
22) 5801 511 .0257  5.1100 133.93 217 Brown R 572 -.0116 5.7269 119.11
23) 3621 Trammell W 4.91 .0191  4.9177 138.16 XX58 Pershall R 5.93 .0047  5.9683 115.38
24) 578M Hook J 4.96 .0159  4.9754 130.59 4357 Maples J 5.26 .0089  5.2528 119.90

25) 7276 HuffmanC 6.51 .0054  6.5409 104.19 5919 LawyerJ 4.93 .0288  4.9275 138.55
26) 5651 Beeny S 498 -.0125 4.9798 139.32 4911 WeeksJ 7.68 -.0104 7.7079 87.79

27) 599  White R 4.87 .0227  4.8754 142.00 9X13 HarlessJ 541 .0235  5.4054 123.90
28) 4114 Moore T 6.89 .0235  6.8913 99.05 5252 Michael C 6.13 .0152  6.1443 111.94
29) X7 Kunkel J 7.10 .0030  7.1180 95.52 5235 Kreutzer R 5.21 .0166  5.2269 126.44
30) 5856 Clendening B 4.77 .0120  4.7755 141.96 5324 Damico C 5.90 .0370  5.8912 116.25
31) 5427 UmholtzK  5.25 .0322  5.2615 131.20 377X Stevenson C 5.04 .0240 5.0605 135.66
32) 5682 BoehmerR 4.82 .0460  4.8313 138.67 47 Burks J 7.23 1152 7.2089  97.55

33) 5772 SolomonJ  4.77 .0117  4.7850 143.86 5924 CraineJrM 5.73 .0187  5.7382 118.61
34) 5009 RosenthalD 5.76 .0193 5.7717 118.36 1776 Givans D 5.80 .0548  5.7920 117.77
35) 416 Bridgewater 4.81 .0159  4.7898 144.23 5166 Carter B 491 -.0003 4.8805 142.05
36) 350 Theiss E 534 .2988 5.5470 128.13 4906 Robinson T 5.26 -.0070 5.2601 128.76
37) 5410 Billings M 4.99 .0136  4.9912 138.50 72528 Schorr H 5.15 .0145  5.1637 135.58

38) 5273 CarterJ 538 .0026  5.4058 128.42 4428 Rees S 509 .0232 5.0996 133.65
39) 5567 Driskell M 476  .0261 4.7762 145.58 4236 Robinson K 5.07 -.2612 5.5054 132.67
40) 5994 Zeller K 459 .0236 4.6013 149.95 5383 ThomasD  4.87 -.0045 4.8722 140.85
41) 548  Gilmore B 596 .0213 6.0173 114.07 BYE

Low ET: (5994 - Zeller K) 4.6013 Top MPH: (5409 - Town L) 150.8 Best RT: (1694 - Ricketson M) .0010

Accutime Winners Report - CDRA Super Pro (Round: 3 of ELIM)

Car## Name Dial RT ET MPH Car## Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 5409 TownlL 4.59 .0397 4.6064 151.36 1689 Nash B 5,56 -.0001 5.5677 120.71
2) 9155 NashH 6.31 .0227 6.3223 108.59 415 Fuller T 4.92 .0014  4.9113 137.91
3) 5651 BeenyS 4.98 .0235 5.0001 139.06 5480 GermannlJ 4.88 -.0057 4.8798 140.76
4) 3324 HallK 5.33 .0123 5.3070 128.17 6887 Nash C 6.07 .0137 6.0387 114.68
5) 1620 Nash M 5.48 .0101 5.4761 126.72 3621 Trammell W 4.90 -.0175 4.9127 140.63

6) 586  Knight T 469 .0071 4.6962 144.42 7496 BeyerJrB  5.06 .0094 5.0664 135.75
7) 508A Watkins J 530 .0171  5.2931 129.95 500  Kubick P 6.61 -.0347 6.6294 104.92
8) 1953 BrownJ 554 .0054  5.5439 124.58 585G Gear R 502 .0080 5.0096 138.25
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9) 5150 GarnerC 6.33 .0076  6.3363 109.41 5341 Yockey A 5.43 .0140  5.4411 123.86

10) D538 PeakJ 5.35 .0097  5.3517 126.90 1694 Ricketson M 5.93 .0199  5.9256 115.98
11) 5021 Poe K 5.29 .0401  5.3130 128.68 5801 BeasleyJ 510 -.0012 5.0935 134.53
12) 5241 Hall T 5.43 .0143  5.4048 125.73 1969 Walker B 6.50 -.0013 6.5102 103.93
13) 5165 Taylor B 5.93 .0010 5.9695 113.44 5919 LawyerJ 4.92 .0562  4.9247 139.75
14) 599  White R 4.87 0132  4.8754 141.91 4110 Moore C 4.99 .0123  5.0015 137.45
15) 4158 Garner M 534 .0027  5.3425 127.99 465 WiegersC 5.21 .0445  5.2022 134.21
16) 7276 HuffmanC 6.51 .0444  6.5843 98.66 9909 Wood L 6.33 .2209  6.3480 108.77

17) 4114 Moore T 6.89 .0032  6.8967 98.97 1451 Brown P 544 .0376  5.4570 124.31
18) 5235 KreutzerR 5.21 .0054  5.2249 128.35 5924 CraineJrM 5.72 .0248  5.7366 118.02
19) 578M Hook J 4.97 .0327  4.9913 138.46 5856 Clendening B 4.76  -.0010 4.7611 144.51
20) 5772 SolomonJ 4.78 .0021  4.7938 140.06 402W Weatherly B 6.08 .0037  6.1363 110.97
21) 5009 RosenthalD 5.76 .0102  5.7718 118.48 5252 Michael C 6.13 .0159  6.1433 112.92
22) 5682 BoehmerR 4.82 .0188  4.8185 142.54 548  Gilmore B 5.98 .0179  5.9650 114.94
23) 377X Stevenson C 5.05 .0259  5.0602 136.49 X7 Kunkel J 7.11 -.0013 7.1117 96.11

24) 350 Theiss E 534 .0092 5.3765 128.42 4906 Robinson T 5.26  -.0062 5.2582 128.98
25) 5410 Billings M 4.99 .0345 4.9966 134.89 5427 Umholtz K  5.26 .0465  5.2626 131.39

26) XX58 Pershall R 595 .0112 5.9384 115.53 4428 Rees S 5.08 .0400 5.0644 137.49
27) 416  Bridgewater 4.79  .0049  4.8038 143.04 5994 Zeller K 459 -.0026 4.6026 150.65
28) 5383 ThomasD 4.87 .0124  4.8730 140.67 5273 CarterJ 539 .0026  5.3855 127.95
29) 5567 Driskell M 4.77 .0162 4.7820 145.49 5522 Dilday G 4.76  .0251 4.7524 145.44
Low ET: (5994 - Zeller K) 4.6026 Top MPH: (5409 - Town L) 151.36 Best RT: (5165 - Taylor B) .0010

Accutime Winners Report - CDRA Super Pro (Round: 4 of ELIM)

Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) XX58 Pershall R 5.93 .0093 5.9635 115.53 5409 TownlL 4.59 .0529 4.6082 150.65
2) 3324 HallK 5.30 .0138 5.3278 127.62 1620 Nash M 5.47 -.0045 5.4736 126.48
3) 586 Knight T 4.69 .0215 4,7129 146.29 508A Watkins J 5.29 -.0009 5.2907 130.13
4) 1953 BrownJ 5.54 .0038 5.5441 123.36 D538 Peak J 5.35 .0104 5.3386 127.37
5) 5150 GarnerC 6.33 .0086 6.3172 109.65 578M Hook J 4.99 .0285 4.9625 136.65
6) 599 White R 4.87 .0181 4.8808 142.00 5021 Poe K 5.31 .0551 5.2942 127.70
7) 5651 BeenyS 4.99 .0035 5.0097 137.36 9155 Nash H 6.31 .0057 6.3281 107.68
8) 4114 Moore T 6.89 .0388 6.8952 99.14 5241 Hall T 5.42 -.0061 5.4333 125.14

9) 4158 Garner M 5.33 .0047  5.3385 128.83 5235 Kreutzer R 5.21 .0189  5.2227 132.04
10) 5772 SolomonJ  4.78 .0045  4.7843 144.56 7276 HuffmanC 6.52 .0002  6.5407 104.94
11) 5682 BoehmerR 4.81 .0266  4.8363 142.23 416 Bridgewater 4.80 .0143  4.8556 136.61
12) 377X Stevenson C 5.05 .0202  5.0748 136.40 5383 ThomasD 4.87 -.0024 4.8889 140.85
13) 5567 Driskell M 478 -.0035 4.7868 145.30 5009 Rosenthal D 5.76 -.0046 5.7898 118.05
14) 5410 Billings M 4.99 1442 5.0020 138.33 350 Theiss E 536  -.0094 5.3657 128.57
15) 5165 Taylor B 593 -.0108 5.9496 117.07 BYE

Low ET: (5409 - Town L) 4.6082 Top MPH: (5409 - Town L) 150.65 Best RT: (7276 - Huffman C) .0002

Accutime Winners Report - CDRA Super Pro (Round: 5 of ELIM)

Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 3324 HallK 5.32 .0662 5.3218 126.69 XX58 Pershall R 5.93 .0296 5.9734 115.36
2) 586 Knight T 4.69 .0145 4,7093 144.74 1953 BrownJ 5.54 .0204 5.5559 124.14
3) 5150 GarnerC 6.33 .0217 6.3260 109.12 599 White R 4.87 -.0033 4.8953 141.73

4) 4114 Moore T 6.89 .0112  6.9133 98.75 4158 Garner M 534 -.0212 5.3649 121.46
5) 5772 SolomonJ 4.78 .0026  4.8019 140.01 5682 BoehmerR 4.83 .0398  4.8307 142.18
6) 5567 Driskell M 4.77 .0095 4.7815 144.00 377X Stevenson C 5.06 .0213  5.0773 136.07
7) 5165 TaylorB 594 .0105 5.9459 117.25 5410 Billings M 4.99 .0444  4.9990 138.55
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8) 5651 BeenyS 499 -.0075 4.9798 139.53 BYE

Low ET: (586 - Knight T) 4.7093 Top MPH: (586 - Knight T) 144.74 Best RT: (5772 - Solomon J) .0026

Accutime Winners Report - CDRA Super Pro (Round: 6 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 3324 Hall K 531 .0157 5.3136 128.06 586 Knight T 4.71 .0141  4.7244 146.01
2) 4114 Moore T 6.91 .0228  6.9328 98.02 5150 Garner C 6.32 1077  6.3065 110.32
3) 5772 SolomonJ 4.78 .0275  4.7658 145.26 5567 Driskell M 4.78 -.0088 4.7898 145.49
4) 5651 BeenyS 4.99 .0053  5.0140 133.18 5165 Taylor B 594 .0195 5.9656 116.85

Low ET: (586 - Knight T) 4.7244 Top MPH: (586 - Knight T) 146.01 Best RT: (5651 - Beeny S) .0053

Accutime Winners Report - CDRA Super Pro (Round: 7 of ELIM)

Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 3324 HallK 5.30 .0146 5.3054 128.21 4114 Moore T 6.93 .0236 6.9473 97.78
2) 5651 BeenyS 4.99 .0146 5.0136 138.72 5772 Solomon J 4.77 -.0032 6.5754 67.80
Low ET: (5651 - Beeny S) 5.0136 Top MPH: (5651 - Beeny S) 138.72 Best RT: (3324 -HallK) .0146

Accutime Winners Report - CDRA Super Pro (Round: 8 of ELIM)

Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 5651 BeenyS 5.01 .0102 5.0176 137.53 3324 Hall K 5.30 .0250 5.2994 128.28
Low ET: (5651 -BeenyS) 5.0176 Top MPH: (5651 - Beeny S) 137.53 Best RT: (5651 -Beeny S) .0102
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